Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

V - FORMED
TO REAR
Ordering Information
026 T 2 20 R 103 B 1 A 1
SHAFT TRIM
R - ROUND
F - FLATTED .375"X.156"
(9.53mmX4.0mm)
K - KNURLED
S - SD SLOT .063" DEEP
X.047" WIDE
(1.6mmX1.2mm)
TAPER
1 - LINEAR
2 - 20%AUD
3 - 20%CCW AUD
SPECIALS
2 - LOCATING LUG
RIGHT SIDE
3 - NO LOCATING LUG
LOCATING
RESISTANCE CODE
      EXAMPLES
CODE    RESISTANCE
501 500 OHMS
102 1K
252 2.5K
502 5K
103 10K
253 25K
SWITCHES      FUNCTION     CTS TYPE    CURRENT RATING
A - NONE
B - SPST          ROTARY           TGC             6AMP @ 125VAC
C - DPST          ROTARY           027              3AMP @ 125VAC
D - SPDT          ROTARY           028              3AMP @ 125VAC
E - SPST          PULL-PUSH      FR-K            3AMP @ 125VAC
F - SPST          ROTARY           FR-GC         3AMP @ 125VAC
5A0 5 OHMS
1 - LOCATING LUG
LEFT SIDE
5 - LOCATING LUG
BOTH SIDE
D - ±5%
1AMP @ 250VAC
1AMP @ 250VAC/DC
.080±.002
.031±.002
7.92(2)±0.05
2.03±0.05
.875
22.2
MTG. SUR FACE
11.9
853.1